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Km. 6,5 - RISULTATI

Comune di Pozzolo Formigaro 15 /07/2025 - Ora Inizio: 20:00 - Ora Fine: 21:30

Atleta Anno Cat. Pos. Cat. Societa

Roselli Gabriele 1991 AJPSM 1° ASS ATL. NOVESE

Parodi Marco 1972 SM50 1 MARATONETI GENOVESI
Romagnollo Stefano 1986 SM35 1 ATL. NOVESE

Repetto Silvano 1977 SM45 1 TEAM 42195

Angeleri Andrea 1993 AJPSM 1 ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
Frattini Antonio 1986 SM35 2 ATL. NOVESE

Massoni Emanuele 1981 SM40 1 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE
Cazzato Corciulo Donato 1970 SM55 1 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
Qepuri Eduard 1976 SM45 2 RUNNING OLTREPO
Robiola Alessio 1982 SM40 2 A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
Pedrazzani Stefano 1985 SM40 3 AZALAI A.S.D.

Desana Flavio 1976 SM45 3 A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
Terzoni Massimiliano 1971 SM50 2 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
Bulich Davide 1990 SM35 3 ATL. NOVESE

Fasciolo Dario 1977 SM45 4 ATL. NOVESE

Roatta Riccardo 1990 SM35 4 A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
Parodi Roberto 1970 SM55 2 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA
Jakubowska Infante Monika 1992 AJPSF/SF35 17 ASS ATL. NOVESE

Galatini Massimo 1973 SM50 3 ATLETICA VARAZZE
Pastore Giovanni 1969 SM55 2 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
Hero Laila Francesca 1980 SF40/SF45 1 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
Silvani Elehanna 1973 SF50/SF55 1 AZALAI A.S.D.

Brioschi Roberto 1966 SM55 3 A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA
D'Este Massimiliano 1980 SM45 5 ATL. NOVESE

Rebora Carlo 1974 SM50 4 ATL. NOVESE

Cabella Fabrizio 1965 SM60 1 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
Fasano Fabrizio 1967 SM55 4 ATL. NOVESE

Faravelli Gianni 1974 SM50 5 BIO CORRENDO AVIS
Repetto Angelo 2008 AJPSM 2 ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
Mogni Riccardo 1967 SM55 5 ATL. NOVESE

Bel Imam Tarik 1988 SM35 5 ATL. NOVESE

Capra Filippo 1987 SM35 6 BIO CORRENDO AVIS
Zerbo Edoardo 1989 SM35 7 ATL. NOVESE

Tofalo Giacomo 1963 SM60 2 ATL. NOVESE

Serra Eleonora 1973 SF50/SF55 2 ATLETICA CAIRO

Braccini Mauro 1982 SM40 4 ATL. NOVESE

Tomaghelli Gianni 1962 SM60 3 ATL. NOVESE

Maccio' Luigi 1964 SM60 4 ATL. NOVESE

Ravera Piermario 1975 SM50 6 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
Di Girolamo Stefano 1976 SM45 6 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI
Zucca Paolo 1960 SM65 1 ACQUIRUNNERS

Carniato Marco 1979 SM45 7 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
Raccone Giancarlo 1974 SM50 7 A.S.D. VERDENERO

Calia Nicola 1960 SM65 2 AZALAI A.S.D.

Greco Armando 1962 SM60 5 ATL. NOVESE

Rabbia Antonella 1969 SF50/SF55 3 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
Angileri Alessandro 1969 SM55 6 ATL. NOVESE

Ferrando Roberto 1963 SM60 6 ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
Gallino Mariano 1982 SM40 5 ATL. NOVESE

Costantino Salvatore 1968 SM55 7 ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
Molinari Andrea 1986 SM35 8 ATL. NOVESE

Marchelli Andrea 1974 SM50 8 ATL. NOVESE

Zanoni Claudio 1955 SM70 1 MARATONETI GENOVESI
Ghio Manuel 1989 SM35 9 ATL. NOVESE

Mazzarello Massimo 1971 SM50 9 A.S.D. ATL. SERRAVALLESE
Condina Annita 1970 SF50/SF55 4 AZALAI AS.D.

Saletta Sergio 1971 SM50 10 ATL. ALESSANDRIA
Orlando Massimo 1957 SM65 3 ATL. NOVESE

Cammarota Alberto 1976 SM45 8 ATL. NOVESE

Zuffo Matteo 1970 SM55 8 ATLETICA VARAZZE
Pelizza Fabio 1965 SM60 7 ATL. NOVESE

Peruzzo Giuliana 1972 SF50/SF55 5 ATL. NOVESE

GIUDICI:
Francesco Scarpa
Giovanni Cavanna

Andrea Traverso

Prestazione
22:29:00
23:57:00
24:19:00
25:05:00
25:13:00
25:31:00
25:44:00
26:01:00
26:12:00
26:16:00
26:37:00
26:48:00
27:02:00
27:04:00
27:07:00
27:11:00
27:15:00
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27:54:00
28:14:00
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29:03:00
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29:59:00
30:02:00
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30:20:00
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30:28:00
30:34:00
30:41:00
30:46:00
30:54:00
31:00:00
31:01:00
31:04:00
31:07:00
31:12:00
31:20:00
31:25:00
31:45:00
31:49:00
32:05:00
32:08:00
32:21:00
32:31:00
32:34:00
32:03:00
32:42:00
32:45:00
33:02:00
33:07:00
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33
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45
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Grassano Elisabetta
Manzi Homar

Poggio Giammarco
Scarpa Simona
Perrera Angelo
Longobardi Domenico
Amarotti Giovanni
Pola Roberto
Tummarello Vito
Chiaramonte Alice
Castioni Monica Elena
Tempesta Giovanni
Patrucco Umberto
Giacobone Roberto
Ginocchio Raffaella
Bergaglio Mario
Quartero Alessandro
Asti Adriano

Fossati Giuseppe Maurizio
Demaestri Tito
Scaramucci Susanna
Bruno Maura
Ricaldone Amy Blue
Cavanna Pietro
Campodipietro Pellegrino
Orsini Giorgia

Maino Paolo Rinaldo
Grillo Adriano

Repetti Sergio
Molinari Emanuele
Gavuglio Francesco
Bolognesi Roberto
Cazzulo Antonella
Demicheli Lelio
Garbelli Rossella
Repetti Paola
Bortolozzo Ines
Assandri Marco Francesco
Bisacchi Andrea
Orlando Filippo Andrea
Pavese Camillo
Ferrarese Lisa
Ferrarese Giovanni
Raviolo Paolo

Galati Antonio
Zaccone Vittorino
Cervero Maria Rosaria
Fallabrini Beatrice
Giordano Marco
Grigoletto Onorio
Invernizzi Carilla
Sciarabba Norma
Scapolo Patrizia
Turello Naldo

Bulich Mauro

1980 SF40/SF45
1970 SM55
1972 SM50
1980 SF40/SF45
1955 SM70
1987 SM35
1968 SM55
1964 SM60
1959 SM65
1986 AJPSF/SF35
1982 SF40/SF45
1960 SM65
1963 SM60
1952 SM70
1985 SF40/SF45
1962 SM60
1975 SM50
1956 SM65
1963 SM60
1981 SM40
1957 SF60+
1971 SF50/SF55
1985 SF40/SF45
1964 SM60
1972 SM50
1975 SF50/SF55
1964 SM60
1959 SM65
1957 SM65
1973 SM50
1950 SM75+
1956 SM65
1963 SF60+
1961 SM60
1974 SF50/SF55
1981 SF40/SF45
1967 SF50/SF55
1975 SM50
1956 SM65
1983 SM40
1943 SM75+
2002 AJPSF/SF35
1972 SM50
1972 SM50
1953 SM70
1959 SM65
1965 SF60+
1965 SF60+
1969 SM55
1951 SM70
1947 SF60+
1955 SF60+
1960 SF60+
1955 SM70
1948 SM75+

2 ATL. NOVESE
9 MARATONETI GENOVESI
11 RUNCARD
3 ATL. NOVESE
2 MARATONETI GENOVESI
10 ATL. NOVESE
10 ATL. NOVESE
8 A.S.D. VERDENERO
4 MARATONETI GENOVESI
1 RUNCARD
4 BIO CORRENDO AVIS
5 ATL. PAVESE
9 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA
3 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
5 ATL. NOVESE
10 ATL. NOVESE
12 RUNCARD
6 ATL. NOVESE
11 ATL. NOVESE
6 ATL. NOVESE
1 MARATONETI GENOVESI
6 RUNCARD
6 BIO CORRENDO AVIS
12 A.S.D. VERDENERO
13 A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
7 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
13 A.S.D. VERDENERO
7 ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
8 ATL. NOVESE
14 ATL. NOVESE
1 ATL. NOVESE
9 MARATONETI GENOVESI
2 DELTA SPEDIZIONI
14 ATL. NOVESE
8 RUNCARD
7 ATL. NOVESE
9 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
15 ATL. NOVESE
10 MARATONETI GENOVESI
7 ATL. NOVESE
2 ATL. NOVESE
2 A.S.D. VERDENERO
16 A.S.D. VERDENERO
17 ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
4 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
11 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
3 A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
4 ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
11 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
5 ATL. NOVESE
5 ATL. PAVESE
6 ATL. PAVESE
7 ATL. PAVESE
6 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
3 ATL. NOVESE

33:30:00
33:48:00
33:57:00
34:03:00
34:06:00
34:08:00
34:37:00
34:41:00
34:45:00
34:58:00
35:33:00
35:36:00
35:41:00
35:52:00
35:56:00
35:58:00
36:06:00
36:10:00
36:20:00
36:21:00
36:33:00
36:36:00
36:47:00
36:56:00
37:03:00
37:09:00
37:15:00
37:56:00
38:20:00
38:40:00
38:45:00
38:46:00
38:57:00
38:59:00
39:06:00
39:11:00
39:18:00
39:43:00
39:50:00
39:52:00
40:45:00
40:58:00
40:59:00
41:37:00
42:29:00
42:33:00
42:37:00
44:03:00
44:07:00
44:15:00
45:09:00
46:10:00
50:41:00
57:46:00
58:57:00



